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November School Finance Webinar
Posted: Wed, 21 Nov 2018 10:30:11 -0700

3 Big_Ideas - Self-care for teachers and students, and a stuffed animal zoo
Posted: Wed, 21 Nov 2018 08:07:00 -0700

2019 EIPA Written and Performance Assessment Dates
Posted: Tue, 20 Nov 2018 12:30:02 -0700

November School Finance Webinar
Posted: Tue, 20 Nov 2018 09:59:08 -0700

ELA Newsflash November 2018
Posted: Mon, 19 Nov 2018 14:41:43 -0700

FY 2019 Retirement Guarantee Tax Base Aid Legislative Reductions
Posted: Fri, 16 Nov 2018 09:02:08 -0700

3 Big Ideas - A Different Perspective on Thanksgiving, and IEFA resources
Posted: Fri, 16 Nov 2018 08:10:20 -0700

FY 2018 County Equalization Reports and FP6b
Posted: Thu, 15 Nov 2018 11:15:47 -0700

CEC Registration Scholarships are Now Available from the OPI Montana Autism Education Project

Posted: Thu, 15 Nov 2018 10:08:38 -0700

ESSA Report Card Feedback - Updated Links
Posted: Thu, 15 Nov 2018 08:43:20 -0700

STEM News Splash - November edition
Posted: Wed, 14 Nov 2018 08:12:57 -0700

2019 National ESEA Conference
Posted: Tue, 13 Nov 2018 11:16:44 -0700

This Month in Assessment - November 2018
Posted: Fri, 09 Nov 2018 16:31:58 -0700

ESSA Report Card Feedback Needed
Posted: Fri, 09 Nov 2018 12:45:06 -0700

Smarter Balanced Grade 8 Math Rescore
Posted: Fri, 09 Nov 2018 08:28:06 -0700

3 Big_Ideas - Hour of Code and other Computer Science resources
Posted: Fri, 09 Nov 2018 08:04:18 -0700

School Nutrition Announcements November 8, 2018
Posted: Thu, 08 Nov 2018 15:52:13 -0700

November 2018 - OPI Traffic Education News
Posted: Thu, 08 Nov 2018 12:01:35 -0700
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2019 National ESEA Conference
Posted: Wed, 07 Nov 2018 09:52:24 -0700

MACIE meeting agenda
Posted: Fri, 02 Nov 2018 09:23:13 -0600

3 Big_ldeas - Hub November edition
Posted: Fri, 02 Nov 2018 08:11:56 -0600

CTE U.S. Presidential Scholars Program
Posted: Thu, 01 Nov 2018 10:55:44 -0600

Missing_Children's Report October 2018
Posted: Wed, 31 Oct 2018 17:35:55 -0600

MACIE: Youth Garden Grant
Posted: Wed, 31 Oct 2018 13:28:01 -0600

Posted: Tue, 30 Oct 2018 14:07:31 -0600

2019 National ESEA Conference
Posted: Tue, 30 Oct 2018 08:49:37 -0600

Montana Hazard and Emergency Response Plans Negotiated Rulemaking_Economic Impact Survey Questionnaire
Posted: Mon, 29 Oct 2018 14:33:54 -0600

3 Big_Ideas - STEM Contest, fun state facts, and a math project
Posted: Fri, 26 Oct 2018 08:06:52 -0600

October 2018 Entitlement Payment to Schools
Posted: Wed, 24 Oct 2018 07:30:56 -0600

AIM Data Collections Due This Week
Posted: Tue, 23 Oct 2018 11:54:59 -0600

AIM Update: 21st Century Data
Posted: Tue, 23 Oct 2018 11:49:01 -0600

October School Finance Webinar
Posted: Mon, 22 Oct 2018 16:18:04 -0600

Montana Math Monthly Newsletter - October
Posted: Mon, 22 Oct 2018 13:52:19 -0600

System Test Coordinator Verification Request
Posted: Fri, 19 Oct 2018 17:13:12 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Makerspaces, Science Classroom Challenges, and Cybersecurity.
Posted: Fri, 19 Oct 2018 08:01:24 -0600

School Nutrition Announcements October 17, 2018
Posted: Thu, 18 Oct 2018 09:59:42 -0600

Infinite Campus Update Scheduled
Posted: Thu, 18 Oct 2018 09:54:36 -0600

AIM Advisory Group Meetings
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 15:36:43 -0600

ELA Newsflash October 2018
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 12:14:19 -0600

Student Assessment Economic Impact Statement
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 11:42:25 -0600

MACIE: Job listings
Posted: Wed, 17 Oct 2018 09:35:19 -0600

3 Big_Ideas - Mental Health Resources
Posted: Mon, 15 Oct 2018 09:11:04 -0600

IMPORTANT: OPI System Password Changes!
Posted: Fri, 12 Oct 2018 13:15:09 -0600

3 Big_ Ideas - Mental Health Resources
Posted: Fri, 12 Oct 2018 08:06:21 -0600

STEM News Splash - October Edition
Posted: Thu, 11 Oct 2018 15:53:09 -0600
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